
 

 

SOM Webinars 2025 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Tue 22 Apr 12-1pm Occupational health for healthcare workers in South-

west Nigeria – Professor Shade Omokhodion 

Tue 29 Apr* 5-6pm Skin assessments and surveillance - Dr Katrin Alden 

SPONSORED BY ORCHID LIVE.COM 

Tue 6 May 12-1pm An introduction to social prescribing – Monica Boulton 

Thu 8 May* 12-1pm Musculoskeletal health at work - Tony Woolf 

SPONSORED BY ORCHID LIVE.COM 

Fri 16 May 12.30-
1.30pm 

Tackling sickness presenteeism in organisations: 

What can be done?   – Prof Gail Kinman 

Mon 19 May* 1-2pm Summary of an HSE inspection of a small independ-

ent OH Consultancy  The good , the bad and lessons 

learnt  - Su Chantry 

Tue 3 Jun* 12-1pm Neurodiversity, the law and the workplace – Emma 

Bartlett 

Thu 5 Jun 12-1pm COVID-19 Public Inquiry -The experience - Prof Dinah 

Gould 

Tue 24 Jun* 12-1pm Contemporary issues in Neurodiversity-legal aspects 

– Professor Diana Kloss 

Tue 9 Sep* 2-3pm Sleep and women’s health especially during the men-

opause – Dr David Lee 

 

Dates and times are UK & subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to regis-

ter.  

*Free to members only 

https://www.som.org.uk/events

